2008
Transfer Cash 11,600 100 100 13,530 - -

October 06,

2022

Sub-division of the Face Value of Equity Shares from ₹ 100 to ₹

10 each
1,35,300 10.30% 7.23%

October 29,

2022

Further

Allotment
Nil 84,563 10 Nil 2,19,863 6.44% 4.52%

Notes:

• None of the shares belonging to our Promoters have been pledged till date.

• The entire Promoters’ shares shall be subject to lock-in from the date of allotment of the equity shares issued

through this Prospectus for periods as per applicable Regulations of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

• Our Promoters have confirmed to the Company and the Lead Manager that the Equity Shares held by our

Promoters have been financed from their personal funds and no loans or financial assistance from any bank or

financial institution has been availed by them for this purpose.

• All the shares held by our Promoters, were fully paid-up on the respective dates of acquisition of such shares.

b) Pre-Issue and Post-Issue Shareholding of our, Promoters and Promoters Group

Category of Promoters

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
% of Pre-

Issue Capital
No. of Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

Promoters

Ajit Mundle 188,175 14.33% 188,175 10.06%

Jyoti Mundle 219,863 16.74% 219,863 11.75%

Promoters Group (as per defined by Reg. 2(1)(pp) of SEBI ICDR Regulations)

60

Category of Promoters

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
% of Pre-

Issue Capital
No. of Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

Anjani Mundle 232,375 17.69% 232,375 12.42%

Kunal Mundle 16,250 1.24% 16,250 0.87%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group

Holding
6,56,663 50.00% 6,56,663 35.09%

Total Paid up Capital 13,13,325 100.00% 18,63,325 100.00%

All Equity Shares held by the Promoters have been dematerialised as on date of this Prospectus.

9. Our Company has Eleven (11) shareholders, as on the date of this Prospectus.

10. We hereby confirm that:

a) None of the members of the Promoters, Promoters Group, Directors and their immediate relatives have purchased

or sold any Equity shares of our Company within the last six months from the date of this Prospectus.

b) None of the members of the Promoters Group, Directors and their immediate relatives have financed the purchase

by any other person of Equity shares of our Company other than in the normal course of business of the financing